

HWY Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2022-01-27 11:35:25 Eastern Standard Time/EST

Project Name → Richmond- Bolton STP CULV(86)											
Account: Account Name →		Engineers Construction, Inc.		J. Hutchins, Incorporated		Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain Trucking & Excavating		Kirk Fenoff & Son Excavating, LLC		S.D. Ireland Brothers Corporation	
Solicitation Number ↑	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
SoI-0000294	201.10 - CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS-LS	\$28,800.00	\$28,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
	203.15 - COMMON EXCAVATION	\$65.00	\$38,415.00	\$8.00	\$4,728.00	\$15.00	\$8,865.00	\$35.00	\$20,685.00	\$40.00	\$23,640.00
	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	\$60.00	\$19,380.00	\$10.00	\$3,230.00	\$33.00	\$10,659.00	\$80.00	\$25,840.00	\$60.00	\$19,380.00
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$86.00	\$4,644.00	\$250.00	\$13,500.00	\$41.00	\$2,214.00	\$120.00	\$6,480.00	\$60.00	\$3,240.00
	402.12 - AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	\$100.00	\$3,900.00	\$135.00	\$5,265.00	\$52.00	\$2,028.00	\$100.00	\$3,900.00	\$40.00	\$1,560.00
	406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$540.00	\$47,520.00	\$490.00	\$43,120.00	\$525.00	\$46,200.00	\$500.00	\$44,000.00	\$350.00	\$30,800.00
	529.15 - REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$3,369.00	\$3,369.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$92.00	\$5,796.00	\$90.00	\$5,670.00	\$60.00	\$3,780.00	\$150.00	\$9,450.00	\$100.00	\$6,300.00
	619.17 - YIELDING MARKER POSTS	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$43,500.00	\$43,500.00	\$95,250.00	\$95,250.00	\$79,473.00	\$79,473.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$73,000.00	\$73,000.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$33,450.00	\$33,450.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF	\$1,055.00	\$241,770.00	\$630.00	\$145,130.00	\$625.00	\$136,470.00	\$1,900.00	\$393,600.00	\$825.00	\$179,675.00
Total		\$137,048.00	\$499,800.00	\$145,728.00	\$366,468.00	\$186,328.00	\$396,333.00	\$155,060.00	\$658,030.00	\$209,700.00	\$475,670.00